
2024 U18 Women's SC - Div 2
25 - 28 Apr 2024

Gold Coast

Appointment Sheet - 27 April 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 27 Apr 2024 08:30 Div 2 Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Bundaberg Red Red Red Black/yellow

Tweed Jade Purple Jade Yellow & Orange
Umpires TAYLOR Mikayla (AUS) BOTHAMS Tanya (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DUFFEY Tahlia (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ACHILLES Susan (AUS) WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 27 Apr 2024 12:30 Div 2 Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed Jade Purple Jade Yellow & Orange
Mackay Black Black Black Blue
Umpires LAVARING Gordon (AUS) KIBBLE Jessica (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SPRY Ashley (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HARDIE Paul (AUS) EALES Melissa (AUS)

Technical Officer BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 27 Apr 2024 13:50 Div 2 Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast Gold Gold Gold Green

Brisbane 3 Cherry Cherry Cherry Black
Umpires SPRY Ashley (AUS) SALMON Ross (AUS)

Reserve Umpire TAYLOR Mikayla (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAMILLERI Stacey (AUS) AITKENHEAD Liza (AUS)

Technical Officer ACHILLES Susan (AUS)

Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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2024 U18 Women's SC - Div 2
25 - 28 Apr 2024

Gold Coast

Appointment Sheet - 27 April 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 27 Apr 2024 15:10 Div 2 Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gympie Gold Royal Blue Gold Green

Bundaberg Red Red Red Black/yellow
Umpires KURA Julie (AUS) TAYLOR Mikayla (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KIBBLE Jessica (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MCKENNA Clare (AUS) TIPPET Kristy (AUS)

Technical Officer BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
39 27 Apr 2024 17:50 Div 2 Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black Black Black Lime Green

Brisbane 3 Royal Blue/white Royal Blue Gold Orange
Umpires SPRY Ashley (AUS) KIBBLE Jessica (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SALMON Ross (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ACHILLES Susan (AUS) BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Technical Officer SCHOMBERG Caroline (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
41 27 Apr 2024 19:10 Div 2 Turf 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast Gold Gold Gold Black

Gympie Gold Royal Blue Royal Blue Green
Umpires SALMON Ross (AUS) LAVARING Gordon (AUS)

Reserve Umpire LAZARIDES Saxby (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DOYLE Tracey (AUS) WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Technical Officer HARDIE Paul (AUS)
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Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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